
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Aug Friday Drive Inn Blacktown $40 4 - 10pm □

2-Aug Saturday Titanic exhibition Wharf precinct $60 10 - 4pm □

2-Aug Saturday AFL: Swans V Boobers SCG $40 2 - 8 pm □

2-Aug Saturday Horse Racing Rosehill Races $40 11 - 5pm □

2-Aug Saturday Creedence and Friends Wenty Leagues Club $50 4 - 10pm □

3-Aug Sunday Show: Cats Theatre Royal $120 11 - 5pm □

3-Aug Sunday NRL: Bulldogs v Tigers Commbank Stadium $40 1 - 7pm □

3-Aug Sunday Food Tour Marrickville $50 1 - 7pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 August 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

 August 2025

Week 1

5th - 10th August 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

4-Aug Monday Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3-9pm □

5-Aug Tuesday Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

8-Aug Friday Harness racing Menai $40 5 - 11pm □

9-Aug Saturday Art from behind the wire Anzac Memorial $40 10 - 4pm □

9-Aug Saturday Steam Train Trip NSW Rail Museum $50 10 - 4pm □

9-Aug Saturday Simon & Garfunkel Story Riverside Theatre $140 12 - 6pm □

9-Aug Saturday NRL: Bullgogs V Warriors Accor Stadium $40 4 - 10pm □

10-Aug Sunday AFL: Giants V Kangaroos Giants Stadium $40 11 - 5pm □

10-Aug Sunday NRL: Eels v Cowboys Commbank Stadium $40 1 - 7pm □

10-Aug Sunday Mikelangelo and the black sea Riverside theatre $50 1 - 7pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 2 August 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

August 2025

Week 2

5th - 10th August 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

11-Aug Monday Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3-9pm □

12-Aug Tuesday Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

14-Aug Thursday NRL: Panthers v Storm Commbank Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

15-Aug Friday NRL: Roosters v Bulldogs Allianz Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

16-Aug Saturday Ceroth Wyn Exhibition
Museum of contempory
Art

$50 10 - 4pm □

16-Aug Saturday Paddy Markets & Lunch Central $40 TBC □

16-Aug Saturday The Book of Mormon Capitol Theatre $140 5 - 11pm □

16-Aug Saturday NRL: Rabbits v Eels Allianz Stadium $40 5 - 11pm □

17-Aug Sunday Titanic exhibition Wharf precinct $60 10 - 4pm □

17-Aug Sunday NRL: Manly v Tigers Allianz Stadium $40 12 - 6pm □

17-Aug Sunday AFL: Swans V Cats SCG $40 1 - 7pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3, August 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

August 2025

Week 3

5th - 10th August 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

18-Aug Monday Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3 - 9pm □

19-Aug Tuesday Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

21-Aug Thursday NRL: Rabbits V Dragons Accor Stadium $40 4 - 10pm □

22-Aug Friday Night Markets Chinatown $50 4 - 10pm □

23-Aug Saturday Archibald Exhibition Art Gallery $40 10 - 4pm □

23-Aug Saturday
Learn Your History
Exhibition

Parramatta Historical
Society

$40 10 - 4pm □

23-Aug Saturday
The Australian Beach
Boys

Wenty Leagues Club $50 4 - 10pm □

23-Aug Saturday NRL: Eels v Roosters Commbank Stadium $40 4 - 10pm □

24-Aug Sunday The Book of Mormon Capitol Theatre $140 11 - 5pm □

24-Aug Sunday AFL: Giants V Saints Giants stadium $40 1 - 7pm □

24-Aug Sunday NRL: Tigers V Cowboys Leichhardt Oval $40 1 - 7pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4, August 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

August 2025

Week 4

5th - 10th August 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

25-Aug Monday Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

26-Aug Tuesday Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4-10pm □

28-Aug Thursday NRL: Bulldogs V Panthers Accor Stadium $40 4 - 10pm □

29-Aug Friday Tina - Simply The Best Concourse Theatre $100 5 - 11pm □

30-Aug Saturday Titanic Exhibition Wharf precinct $60 10 - 4pm □

30-Aug Saturday Burra Exhibition Australian Museum $40 10 - 4pm □

30-Aug Saturday NRL: Dragons V Manly Jubilee Oval $40 3 - 9 pm □

30-Aug Saturday Oh What a Night - Frankie Vali
Blacktown Workers
Club

$90 5 - 11pm □

31-Aug Sunday
PIX: The Magazine That
Changed

State Library $40 10 - 4pm □

31-Aug Sunday NRL: Eels v Cowboys Commbank Stadium $40 1 - 7pm □

31-Aug Sunday MJ - The musical Lyric Theatre $140 3 - 9pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 5, August 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

August 2025

Week 5

5th - 10th August 2025
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